Standards (Pure/Quasi)
EN61000-3-2
EN61000-3-3
EN50081-1
EN60335-2-29
 Pro Combi Q  Quasi Sine Wave 230V 50 Hz Euro Standard
DC Voltage      Power (W)     Charger (A)     SKU
     12                   1600                 40             PCQ121600
     12                   2500                 70             PCQ122500
     24                   1600                 40             PCQ241600
     24                   2500                 70             PCQ242500
       Pro Combi S Pure Sine Wave 230V 50Hz Euro Standard
DC Voltage      Power (W)     Charger (A)     SKU
     12                   2500                 55             PCS122500
     12                   3500                100            PCS123500
     24                   2500                 55             PCS242500
     24                   3500                100            PCS243500
  Pro Combi Q  Quasi Sine Wave 110V 60 Hz USA Standard
DC voltage      Power (W)     Charger (A)     SKU
     12                   1600                 40             UPCQ121600
     12                   2500                 70             UPCQ122500
     24                   1600                 40             UPCQ241600
     24                   2500                 70             UPCQ242500
 Pro Combi S pure Sine Wave 110V 60 Hz USA  Standard
DC Voltage      Power (W)     Charger (A)     SKU
     12                   2500                 55             UPCS122500
     12                   3500                100            UPCS123500
     24                   2500                 55             UPCS242500
     24                   3500                100            UPCS243500
Charger only select option
(on pure sine wave only).
Allows unit to be set so in
event of shore power failure